
Comfort and style complement one another perfectly in Pride’s 

Heritage Collection Lift Chairs. With an array of plush fabrics 

to fit any décor and a superior design that provides exceptional 

strength, Heritage Collection chairs deliver style and durability 

that will last for years to come. Plus, Pride’s Heritage Collection 

offers numerous standard features, superb comfort, and quiet 

and smooth performance, all at a great value. 

www.pridemobility.com 1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)



www.pridemobility.com

Additional lead-time may 
apply for some options.

•	Heat & Massage
•	Residential cleaning kit
•	Head pillow
•	Lumbar pillow
• 	Protective pad
• 	Non-skid leg levelers
•	Leather/vinyl wipes
•	Footrest extension available 
	 on GL-358M & GL-358L 

Heritage Collection models

benefits

•	 Engineered furniture grade laminate/hardwood frame
• 	Quiet & smooth lift system
• 	Heavy-duty lift actuator & scissor mechanism
• 	Standard head & arm covers 
• 	Fire retardant (California specifications; bulletin 117)
• 	Standard, large dual pockets
• 	Removable back - no tools required
• 	375 lbs. weight capacity (GL-358XL supports up to 500 lbs.; 
	 GL-358XXL supports up to 600 lbs.)
• 	Integrated battery backup in case of power failure1

• 	Transformer features self-diagnostic electronics 
	 with 12’ cord
• 	Lifetime warranty on steel lift frame
• 	7-year prorated warranty

Options*

HERITAGECOLLECTION-SS-07-15-10

specifications

fabric selection

GL-358XXL
20”

22”

30”

29”

18” 

43”

168 lbs.

Seat-To-Floor:
Seat Depth:
Seat Width:

Top of Back to Seat:
Distance From Wall:
Overall Chair Width:

Chair Weight:

GL-58
20”

20”

20”

24.5”

11.5” 

35”

108 lbs.

GL-358XL
20”

21”

26”

29”

18” 

39.5”

159 lbs.

GL-358L
21”

22”

22”

25.5”

17.5” 

37”

120 lbs.

GL-358M
20”

20”

20”

24.5”

17” 

35”

117 lbs.

GL-358S
19”

18”

18”

23.5”

17” 

35”

118 lbs.

GL-358PWGL-358P     
19”

19”

24”

23.5”

17” 

39”

118 lbs.

18”

18”

18”

24”

17.5” 

34.5”

112 lbs.

1.	Batteries not included. 
2.	Available with footrest extension.
3.	One side pocket.

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1”. Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to alter 
specifications without prior notice.

*	 Additional charges apply for all options.

1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)

Look for the Quick Ship 
Indicator for the shortest 
lead times available.

**5 year warranty.

GL-358XL3GL-358L2GL-358M2GL-358S GL-358XXL3

2-Position
Medium

5’2” - 5’10”

GL-58
3-Position 

Small 
Chaise Lounger

5’3”- Below

3-Position 
Medium

Chaise Lounger
5’4” - 6’0”

3-Position 
Large 

Chaise Lounger
5’9” - 6’2”

3-Position 
Heavy-duty 

Chaise Lounger
5’6” - 6’1”

500 lbs. Weight 
Capacity

2-Position 
Very Heavy-duty 
Chaise Lounger

5’6” - 6’1”

GL-358PWGL-358P      
3-Position 

Small Wide 
Chaise Lounger

5’3” - Below

3-Position 
Petite 

Chaise Lounger
5’2” - Below

600 lbs. Weight 
Capacity

Black BurgundyMushroom New 
Chestnut

Royal 
Blue

Marine Wine Moss

ExpressoBeach Olive Blue

TaupeWheat

optional fabrics

Padded-Suede

New Lexis Vinyl

Standard fabrics

Raspberry AlmondHerb Truffle Rose 
Twist

SlateBrass Oatmeal

buff Garnetfudge Granite

Ultrafabrics® UltraleatherTM      

NileMystic Pecan Raven 
Wing

ShetlandPraline

oyster

Vanilla 
Bean

Clover

Celery

pickle

Red 
Pepper

Malt

Cream

New Crypton® Super Fabrics 
Smart Suede**        

Smart fabrics**        

GumballGinger Soy CappuccinoTerra 
Cotta

Berry Chocolate Coffee

Camel Maple

Plush Velvet collection

Windsor Micro-suede Collection


