





Comfort and style complement one another perfectly in Pride's Heritage Collection Lift Chairs. With an array of plush fabrics to fit any décor and a superior design that provides exceptional strength, Heritage Collection chairs deliver style and durability that will last for years to come. Plus, Pride's Heritage Collection offers numerous standard features, superb comfort, and quiet and smooth performance, all at a great value.

# HERITAGE COLLECTION



## HERITAGE

#### **HERITAGE COLLECTION MODELS**



GI -58 2-Position Medium

**GL-358P** 3-Position Petite Chaise Lounger 5'2" - Below **GL-358PW** 3-Position

Small Wide

Chaise Lounger 5'3" - Below

3-Position Small Chaise Lounger 5'3" - Below

**GL-358S** 

GL-358M<sup>2</sup> 3-Position Medium

Chaise Lounger 5'4" - 6'0"

3-Position Large Chaise Lounger 5'9" - 6'2"

GL-358L<sup>2</sup>

GL-358XL<sup>3</sup>

3-Position Heavy-duty Chaise Lounger 5'6" - 6'1"

Very Heavy-duty Chaise Lounger 5'6" - 6'1" 600 LBS. WEIGHT

GL-358XXL<sup>3</sup>

2-Position

CAPACITY

500 LBS. WEIGHT CAPACITY

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

	GL-58	GL-358P	GL-358PW	GL-358S	GL-358M	GL-358L	GL-358XL	GL-358XXL
Seat-To-Floor:	20"	18"	19"	19"	20"	21"	20"	20"
Seat Depth:	20"	18"	19"	18"	20"	22"	21"	22"
Seat Width:	20"	18"	24"	18"	20"	22"	26"	30"
Top of Back to Seat:	24.5"	24"	23.5"	23.5"	24.5"	25.5"	29"	29"
Distance From Wall:	11.5"	17.5"	17"	17"	17"	17.5"	18"	18"
Overall Chair Width:	35"	34.5"	39"	35"	35"	37"	39.5"	43"
Chair Weight:	108 lbs.	112 lbs.	118 lbs.	118 lbs.	117 lbs.	120 lbs.	159 lbs.	168 lbs.

#### **FABRIC SELECTION**



CRYPTON

Note: Measurements may vary +/- 1". Specifications subject to change without prior notice The information contained herein is correct at the time of publication; we reserve the right to alter

### **BENEFITS**

- · Engineered furniture grade laminate/hardwood frame
- Quiet & smooth lift system
- Heavy-duty lift actuator & scissor mechanism
- Standard head & arm covers
- Fire retardant (California specifications; bulletin 117)
- Standard, large dual pockets
- Removable back no tools required
- 375 lbs. weight capacity (GL-358XL supports up to 500 lbs.; GL-358XXL supports up to 600 lbs.)
- Integrated battery backup in case of power failure¹
- · Transformer features self-diagnostic electronics with 12' cord
- · Lifetime warranty on steel lift frame
- 7-year prorated warranty

#### **OPTIONS\***

- · Heat & Massage
- · Residential cleaning kit
- · Head pillow
- Lumbar pillow
- · Protective pad
- Non-skid leg levelers
- Leather/vinyl wipes
- Footrest extension available on GL-358M & GL-358L

Additional lead-time may apply for some options

- \* Additional charges apply for all options.
- 1. Batteries not included.
- 2. Available with footrest extension
- 3. One side pocket.







CELERY

1-800-800-8586 (U.S.) 1-888-570-1113 (Canada)



RED PEPPER